

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. /2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).23199/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2010 in IA No.
8450/2010 & WP No. 9438/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT
JABALPUR)

PEOPLE'S COL.OF MED.SC.& RES.CEN.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Appln. for directions)

Date: 27/10/2010 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Punit Jain, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application immediately after Diwali
holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master